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Part No. Hose ID
34180706 3/8"
34180806 3/8"
34181006 3/8"
34181106 3/8"
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Product group

Type

Material

Thread
7/16" - 24
1/2" - 20
5/8"-18
11/16" - 18
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420

Servo

Steel

Tube size
1/4"

5/16"

3/8"

7/16"
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